Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS520158EN   page 1
September 19, 2024 11:31 AM
Top Product Features
• 500 to 2000 lumens; Offered in 80, 90 and 97 CRI; Downlight
• Round or square surface-mount cylinders;
Ceiling, wall, stem, up/down, yoke mount adjustable, LuxWire power over cable

September 19, 2024 11:31 AM
LSR2B/LSSQ2B CylindersPortfolio
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LSR2B10D010P
Domestic Preferences (22) Cylinder Lumens Distribution CRI Color
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
Ceiling Surface Mount
LSR2B=2-inch round surface ceiling mount (17)
LSRM2B=2-inch round surface mount with conduit canopy
LSSQ2B=2-inch square surface ceiling mount (17)
LSSQM2B=2-inch square surface mount with conduit canopy
LSSQPC2B=2-inch square surface ceiling mount LuxWire aircraft
cable with power 120" (15)
LSRPC2B=2-inch round surface ceiling mount LuxWire aircraft
cable with power 120" (15)
Wall Mount
LSRWM2B=2-inch round wall mount
LSRUD2B=2-inch round wall mount up/down (1)
LSSQWM2B=2-inch square wall mount
LSSQUD2B=2-inch square wall mount up/down (1)
Yoke Mount
LSRYM2B=2-inch round yoke mount (18)
LSSQYM2B=2-inch square yoke mount (18)
05=500 lumens (21)
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
SP15=15°
NFL25=25°
FL40=40°
WFL55=55°
80=80 CRI minimum
90=90 CRI minimum
97=97 CRI minimum
80 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
90 CRI
24=2400K
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
97 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
Dim to Warm (1000 & 1500 lumens only)
9030D2W=1800-3000K Dim to Warm, 90 CRI